
Team standings
Thursday Rolling 8's Summer 2024

Rank Team name Match
wins

Match
losses Score + Score - Average Differential

1 Hammerheads RJ 12 0 959 700 8.88 259
2 Hammerheads Knuddy 9 3 914 742 8.46 172
3 Hammerheads Kay 9 3 859 801 7.95 58
4 American Legion 7 5 865 805 8.01 60
5 Daves Team 7 5 838 790 7.76 48
7 Hammerheads Mark 6 6 819 851 7.58 -32
6 Hammerheads Julie 6 6 844 903 7.81 -59
9 Bad Luck 5 7 859 821 7.95 38
8 Hammerheads Morgan 5 7 878 845 8.13 33
10 Hammerheads Jason 5 7 768 886 7.11 -118
11 Pocket Pool 4 8 814 846 7.54 -32
12 Hammerheads Jeana 3 9 763 890 7.06 -127
13 Hammerheads Cindy 0 12 682 982 6.31 -300
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Player standings
Thursday Rolling 8's Summer 2024

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played Wins Losses Average Differential Nights

Played
1 RJ Key 311 219 36 23 13 8.64 92 12
2 David Brown (DBQ) 308 181 33 27 6 9.33 127 11
3 Scott Brown 308 206 36 26 10 8.56 102 12
4 Tony Gotto 308 230 36 25 11 8.56 78 12
5 Jason Neuendorf 293 226 36 22 14 8.14 67 12
6 Morgan Seippel 286 277 36 18 18 7.94 9 12
7 Dan Hinkins 284 259 36 19 17 7.89 25 12
8 Mike Clancy 278 148 30 25 5 9.27 130 10
9 Rich Rath 274 197 33 21 12 8.3 77 11

10 Ben Koehn 272 202 33 21 12 8.24 70 11
11 Joshua Reuter 268 234 33 20 13 8.12 34 11
12 Dana Mentz 267 266 36 21 15 7.42 1 12
13 Steve Knudson 260 194 33 21 12 7.88 66 11
14 Dave Noel 258 262 36 17 19 7.17 -4 12
15 Don Slattery 244 242 33 16 17 7.39 2 11
16 Dawn Lowe 242 222 30 16 14 8.07 20 10
17 Frank Heinze 241 285 36 13 23 6.69 -44 12
18 Mark Hoppmann Sr 239 160 30 19 11 7.97 79 10
19 Dan Uthe 236 197 30 17 13 7.87 39 10
20 Jeremy Hedley 234 171 27 19 8 8.67 63 9
21 Brett Arensdorf 228 269 33 15 18 6.91 -41 11
22 Dave Welbes 219 181 27 18 9 8.11 38 9
23 Warren Meyer 199 196 27 17 10 7.37 3 9
24 Jon Obe 199 206 27 13 14 7.37 -7 9
25 Donna Brown 198 192 27 15 12 7.33 6 9
26 Vince Jellison Sr 198 205 27 13 14 7.33 -7 9
27 Heather Burgess 195 329 36 7 29 5.42 -134 12
28 Julie Fleming 195 250 30 10 20 6.5 -55 10
29 John Leick TJ 194 322 36 8 28 5.39 -128 12
30 Wayne Tharp 191 296 33 8 25 5.79 -105 11
31 Kay Ackmann 186 222 27 12 15 6.89 -36 9
32 Mark Welbes 180 219 27 10 17 6.67 -39 9
33 Brad Williams 178 142 21 13 8 8.48 36 7
34 Kate Bisping 177 187 24 12 12 7.38 -10 8
35 Jeana Swift 169 227 27 10 17 6.26 -58 9
36 Tim Heiderscheit 165 338 36 5 31 4.58 -173 12
37 Harv Pitz 164 100 18 13 5 9.11 64 6
38 Margaret Mattison 156 213 24 8 16 6.5 -57 8
39 Gene Michaels 149 202 24 8 16 6.21 -53 8
40 Shane Kelly 140 72 15 12 3 9.33 68 5
41 Josh Diable 122 230 24 3 21 5.08 -108 8
42 Cindy Smith 119 253 27 4 23 4.41 -134 9
43 Becky Burbach 114 150 18 6 12 6.33 -36 6
44 Jamil Jones 114 155 18 6 12 6.33 -41 6
45 Carson Thomas 112 70 12 10 2 9.33 42 4
46 Denny Walker 112 113 15 7 8 7.47 -1 5
47 Patti Clancy 104 127 15 6 9 6.93 -23 5
48 Mike Lyons 80 56 9 6 3 8.89 24 3
49 Jared Rice 74 62 9 6 3 8.22 12 3
50 Mario Mendoza Jr 60 37 6 6 0 10 23 2
51 Laura Deckert 46 50 6 2 4 7.67 -4 2
52 Gene Michaels 34 60 6 0 6 5.67 -26 2
53 Walt Burbach 32 56 6 1 5 5.33 -24 2
54 Greg Sitzman 30 21 3 3 0 10 9 1
55 Dawson Cenite 26 23 3 2 1 8.67 3 1
56 Justin Moris 22 24 3 1 2 7.33 -2 1
57 Tim Bleymer 12 30 3 0 3 4 -18 1
58 Pauline Smith 10 30 3 0 3 3.33 -20 1
59 Lisa Gatena 9 30 3 0 3 3 -21 1
60 Jeff Gourley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 Crystal Mccallister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 James Miles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 Cecil Pfeiffer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 Robyn Schramer 'Robbie' 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Thursday Rolling 8's Summer 2024

American Legion

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

15 Don Slattery 244 242 33 0 0 9 16 17 7.39
19 Dan Uthe 236 197 30 0 0 5 17 13 7.87
24 Jon Obe 199 206 27 0 0 3 13 14 7.37
37 Harv Pitz 164 100 18 1 1 6 13 5 9.11

Bad Luck

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

21 Brett Arensdorf 228 269 33 0 0 3 15 18 6.91
22 Dave Welbes 219 181 27 1 1 6 18 9 8.11
26 Vince Jellison Sr 198 205 27 0 0 5 13 14 7.33
33 Brad Williams 178 142 21 1 1 10 13 8 8.48
60 Jeff Gourley 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

Daves Team

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

9 Rich Rath 274 197 33 0 0 10 21 12 8.3
14 Dave Noel 258 262 36 0 0 4 17 19 7.17
17 Frank Heinze 241 285 36 1 1 8 13 23 6.69
40 Shane Kelly 26 22 3 0 0 12 2 1 9.33
63 Cecil Pfeiffer 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

Hammerheads Cindy

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

30 Wayne Tharp 191 296 33 0 0 2 8 25 5.79
41 Josh Diable 122 230 24 1 1 1 3 21 5.08
42 Cindy Smith 119 253 27 0 0 2 4 23 4.41
52 Gene Michaels 34 60 6 0 0 0 0 6 5.67
46 Denny Walker 112 113 15 0 0 2 7 8 7.47
58 Pauline Smith 10 30 3 0 0 0 0 3 3.33

Hammerheads Jason

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

5 Jason Neuendorf 293 226 36 0 0 11 22 14 8.14
29 John Leick TJ 194 322 36 0 0 2 8 28 5.39
62 James Miles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Tim Heiderscheit 165 338 36 0 0 2 5 31 4.58

Hammerheads Jeana

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

25 Donna Brown 198 192 27 0 0 5 15 12 7.33
35 Jeana Swift 169 227 27 0 0 4 10 17 6.26
59 Lisa Gatena 9 30 3 0 0 0 0 3 3
34 Kate Bisping 177 187 24 0 0 3 12 12 7.38
39 Gene Michaels 149 202 24 0 0 4 8 16 6.21
40 Shane Kelly 27 19 3 0 0 12 2 1 9.33

Hammerheads Julie

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

16 Dawn Lowe 242 222 30 0 0 4 16 14 8.07
28 Julie Fleming 195 250 30 0 0 2 10 20 6.5
38 Margaret Mattison 156 213 24 0 0 3 8 16 6.5
43 Becky Burbach 114 150 18 0 0 2 6 12 6.33
61 Crystal Mccallister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 Robyn Schramer 'Robbie' 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Walt Burbach 32 56 6 0 0 1 1 5 5.33
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Team players
Thursday Rolling 8's Summer 2024

Hammerheads Kay

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

8 Mike Clancy 278 148 30 0 0 5 25 5 9.27
18 Mark Hoppmann Sr 239 160 30 3 3 5 19 11 7.97
31 Kay Ackmann 186 222 27 0 0 4 12 15 6.89
47 Patti Clancy 104 127 15 0 0 2 6 9 6.93
51 Laura Deckert 46 50 6 0 0 2 2 4 7.67

Hammerheads Knuddy

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

4 Tony Gotto 308 230 36 1 1 15 25 11 8.56
13 Steve Knudson 260 194 33 2 2 6 21 12 7.88
20 Jeremy Hedley 234 171 27 1 1 8 19 8 8.67
48 Mike Lyons 80 56 9 0 0 3 6 3 8.89
54 Greg Sitzman 30 21 3 0 0 6 3 0 10

Hammerheads Mark

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

12 Dana Mentz 267 266 36 0 0 6 21 15 7.42
23 Warren Meyer 199 196 27 0 0 5 17 10 7.37
32 Mark Welbes 180 219 27 0 0 3 10 17 6.67
49 Jared Rice 74 62 9 0 0 5 6 3 8.22
57 Tim Bleymer 12 30 3 0 0 5 0 3 4
40 Shane Kelly 57 27 6 0 0 12 5 1 9.33

Hammerheads Morgan

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

6 Morgan Seippel 286 277 36 0 0 5 18 18 7.94
7 Dan Hinkins 284 259 36 0 0 6 19 17 7.89

11 Joshua Reuter 268 234 33 0 0 8 20 13 8.12
56 Justin Moris 22 24 3 0 0 1 1 2 7.33

Hammerheads RJ

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

1 RJ Key 311 219 36 1 1 8 23 13 8.64
2 David Brown (DBQ) 308 181 33 3 3 10 27 6 9.33
3 Scott Brown 308 206 36 2 2 8 26 10 8.56

40 Shane Kelly 30 4 3 1 1 12 3 0 9.33

Pocket Pool

Rank Player Name Score + Score - Games
played

8 on
break Ero

Combined
consecutive

wins
Wins Losses Average

10 Ben Koehn 272 202 33 0 0 6 21 12 8.24
27 Heather Burgess 195 329 36 0 0 3 7 29 5.42
44 Jamil Jones 114 155 18 0 0 4 6 12 6.33
45 Carson Thomas 112 70 12 0 0 6 10 2 9.33
50 Mario Mendoza Jr 60 37 6 0 0 6 6 0 10
55 Dawson Cenite 26 23 3 0 0 2 2 1 8.67
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